

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21022/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2006 in FA No. 250/1995 & FA
No. 352/2006 & CMSA No. 181986/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF
JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD.U.P
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DURGA DAS & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Date: 21/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 25.1.2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master