

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 3/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 762 OF 2008

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD.U.P

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DURGA DAS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification of court's order and prayer for interim relief ))

Date: 24/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.S. Jain, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Veer Singh, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv.

Mr.Uday Ram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No clarification of the order passed by us on 25.1.2008 is required  
in I.A. No.. The same is accordingly dismissed.

(Kusum Syal)  
Sr.P.A.

( Juginder Kaur )  
Court Master